
Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 16 Lady Sparrs Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 71,5    25
2º 7 Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Contenda/PR 70,0    18
3º 8 Jatobá da Roraima Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 69,5    15
4º 3 Pistol Cat Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 69,0    12
4º 15 Milonga do Peron Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Eduardo Peron Campina Grande do Sul/PR 69,0    12
6º 6 Lindaço da Emaisa Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Fábio Hauagge Campina Grande do Sul/PR 68,5    8
6º 10 Goldust Starlight SN Rafael de Souza Junior Ab.n2 Rafael de Souza Junior Gaspar/SC 68,5    8
8º 13 Alegrete do Sapezal Raphael Hirsch Bohrer Ab.n2 Gabriela Dissenha União da Vitória/PR 68,0    4
9º 9 Tres de Paus do Topo da Serra Adilson Cruz Ab.n2 Guilherme Sampaio Pissetti Balsa Nova/PR 67,0    2
10º 4 Astuto da Oca Reinaldo Kreusch Ab.n2 Reinaldo Kreusch Joinville/SC 65,0    1
11º 11 Mapuche Helvecia Ronaldo Kreusch Ab.n2 Ronaldo Kreusch Joinville/SC 64,5    0
12º 1 Comandante do Peron Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Eduardo Peron Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      0
12º 2 Cherry Bueno Star Adilson Cruz Ab.n2 Guilherme Sampaio Pissetti Balsa Nova/PR -      0
12º 14 Premium Dunit BK Douglas Noveti de Oliveira Ab.n2 Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      0
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Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 16 Lady Sparrs Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 71,5    25
2º 5 King of Reminic Miguel Augusto V. da Cruz Ab.n3 Miguel Augusto V. da Cruz Campina Grande do Sul/PR 70,5    18
3º 7 Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Contenda/PR 70,0    15
4º 8 Jatobá da Roraima Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 69,5    12
5º 3 Pistol Cat Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 69,0    10
5º 15 Milonga do Peron Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Eduardo Peron Campina Grande do Sul/PR 69,0    10
7º 6 Lindaço da Emaisa Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Fábio Hauagge Campina Grande do Sul/PR 68,5    6
7º 10 Goldust Starlight SN Rafael de Souza Junior Ab.n2 Rafael de Souza Junior Gaspar/SC 68,5    6
9º 13 Alegrete do Sapezal Raphael Hirsch Bohrer Ab.n2 Gabriela Dissenha União da Vitória/PR 68,0    2
10º 9 Tres de Paus do Topo da Serra Adilson Cruz Ab.n2 Guilherme Sampaio Pissetti Balsa Nova/PR 67,0    1
11º 4 Astuto da Oca Reinaldo Kreusch Ab.n2 Reinaldo Kreusch Joinville/SC 65,0    0
12º 11 Mapuche Helvecia Ronaldo Kreusch Ab.n2 Ronaldo Kreusch Joinville/SC 64,5    0
13º 1 Comandante do Peron Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Eduardo Peron Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      0
13º 2 Cherry Bueno Star Adilson Cruz Ab.n2 Guilherme Sampaio Pissetti Balsa Nova/PR -      0
13º 14 Premium Dunit BK Douglas Noveti de Oliveira Ab.n2 Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      0
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Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 5 King of Reminic Miguel Augusto V. da Cruz Ab.n3 Miguel Augusto V. da Cruz Campina Grande do Sul/PR 70,5    25
2º 7 Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Contenda/PR 70,0    18
3º 15 Milonga do Peron Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Eduardo Peron Campina Grande do Sul/PR 69,0    15
4º 6 Lindaço da Emaisa Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Fábio Hauagge Campina Grande do Sul/PR 68,5    12
4º 10 Goldust Starlight SN Rafael de Souza Junior Ab.n2 Rafael de Souza Junior Gaspar/SC 68,5    12
6º 11 Mapuche Helvecia Ronaldo Kreusch Ab.n2 Ronaldo Kreusch Joinville/SC 64,5    8
7º 1 Comandante do Peron Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Eduardo Peron Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      6
7º 14 Premium Dunit BK Douglas Noveti de Oliveira Ab.n2 Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      6
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